
 LP-Jahresschießen  2011 Ergebnise je  Klasse

1 David Beider Schüler 862  167 173 178 170 174
2 Timon Cordes Schüler 853  175 173 174 161 170

1 Fabian Laging Jugend 1574 306 306 306 316 340
2 Arne Klokke Jugend 1464 290 297 291 281 305

1 Daniel Beitler Junioren B 718  370 348  
    

1 Andreas Reindel Schützen 1842 369 368 371 365 369
2 Tim Tidau Schützen 1827 364 360 362 368 373
3 Stefan Schumacher Schützen 1799 361 369 354 357 358
4 Christoph Kramer Schützen 1790 356 359 353 363 359
5 Heinz Drewes Schützen 1788 349 355 366 361 357
6 Ulf Otten Schützen 1782 354 364 341 364 359
7 Enno Ehlers Schützen 1778 359 347 353 359 360
8 Frank Martsch Schützen 1771 368 344 352 352 355
9 Carsten Hollmann Schützen 1770 356 347 353 360 354

10 Hans-Heinr. Peters Schützen 1767 353 361 355 350 348
11 Heiko Purnhagen Schützen 1725 364 333 348 350 330
12 Marco Thies Schützen 1721 329 348 352 342 350
13 Vitali Richter Schützen 1684 338 316 346 342 342
14 Günter Hemke Schützen 1563 313 324 306 309 311
15 Torsten Schröder Schützen 355 355
16 Heiko Ziegler Schützen 312 312
    

1 Birgit Cordes Damen 1794 365 355 363 355 356

2 Kistina Poggenburg Damen 1769 341 362 347 360 359
3 Larissa Burdorf Damen 1756 354 341 354 349 358
4 Daniela Martsch Damen 1722 346 352 345 337 342
5 Christin Viehveger Damen 1068 355 363 350
6 Corinna Schröder Damen 307 307

    
1 Jens Voß Alters 1826 368 361 361 367 369
2 Bernd Cordes Alters 1807 375 372 352 360 348
3 Wilfried Witte Alters 1805 370 357 360 365 353
4 Thomas Hansel Alters 1785  353 350 360 361 361
5 Hartmut Schröder Alters 1778 352 354 349 361 362
6 Walter Böhm Alters 1775 360 353 352 354 356
7 Wilfried Glembock Alters 1477 373 365 368 371

    
1 Heike Wilker D.-Alters 1342 344 327 333 338 349

1 Hans-Joach. Kleinert Senioren  I 1860 381 375 366 372 366
2 Willy Immoor Senioren  I 1665 333 335 334 343 320
3 Rolf Kastendiek Senioren  I 1636 329  325 325 333 324

1 Karl-Heinz von Ohlen Senioren  II 1655 327 325 330 336 337
2 Uwe Meyer Senioren  II 1422 288 296 296 268 274

 



 Bezirksschützenverband Hoya                          Lupi-Jahresschießen 2011 offene  Klasse

1 Hans-Joachim Kleinert Bassum 1860 381 375 366 372 366
2 Andreas Reindel Bassum 1842 369 368 371 365 369
3 Tim Tidau Heiligenfelde 1827 364 360 362 368 373
4 Jens Voß Bassum 1826 368 361 361 367 369
5 Bernd Cordes Haendorf 1807 375 372 352 360 348
6 Wilfried Witte Schnepke 1805 370 357 360 365 353
7 Stefan Schumacher Haendorf 1799 361 369 354 357 358
8 Birgit Cordes Haendorf 1794 365 355 363 355 356
9 Christoph Kramer Bramstedt 1790 356 359 353 363 359

10 Heinz Drewes Homfeld 1788 349 355 366 361 357
11 Thomas Hansel Schwarme 1785 353 350 360 361 361
12 Ulf Otten Riede 1782 354 364 341 364 359
13 Hartmut Schröder Homfeld 1778 352 354 349 361 362
14 Enno Ehlers Riede 1778 359 347 353 359 360
15 Walter Böhm Oerdinghaus. 1775 360 353 352 354 356
16 Frank Martsch Schnepke 1771 368 344 352 352 355
17 Carsten Hollmann Homfeld 1770 356 347 353 360 354
18 Kristina Poggenburg Berxen 1769 341 362 347 360 359
19 Hans-Heinrich Peters Oerdinghaus. 1767 353 361 355 350 348
20 Larissa Burdorf Bruchh.-Vils. 1756 354 341 354 349 358
21 Heiko Purnhagen Bramstedt 1725 364 333 348 350 330
22 Daniela Martsch Schnepke 1722 346 352 345 337 342
23 Marco Thies Schwarme 1721 329 348 352 342 350
24 Heike Wilker Bramstedt 1691 344 327 333 338 349
25 Vitali Richter Bruchh.-Vils. 1684 338 316 346 342 342
26 Willy Immoor Berxen 1665 333 335 334 343 320
27 Karl-Heinz von Ohlen Hoyerhagen 1655 327 325 330 336 337
28 Timon Cordes Haendorf 1652 326 329 334 335 328
29 Rolf Kastendiek Schnepke 1636 329 325 325 333 324
30 Fabian Laging Bassum 1574 306 306 306 316 340
31 Günter Helmke Haendorf 1563 313 324 306 309 311
32 Wilfried Glembock Bassum 1477 373 365 368 371
33 Arne Klokke Bassum 1464 290 297 291 281 305
34 Uwe Meyer Hoyerhagen 1422 288 296 296 268 274
35 Christin Viehweger Schwarme 1068 355 363 350
36 David Beider Bassum 862 167 173 178 170 174
37 Daniel Beitler Schwarme 718 370 348
38 Torsten Schröder Schwarme 355 355
39 Heiko Ziegler Oerdinghaus. 312 312



 Bezirksschützenverband Hoya                            Lupi-Jahresschießen 2011 Pokal

Pokal  1 2 3 4 5 6  Platz

Junior  B
Daniel Beitler 38 37 1

Damen
Kristina Poggenburg 36 39 37 38 38 1
Daniela Martsch 38 38 38 36 2
Christin Viehverger 38 38 37 3

Schützen
Frank Martsch 40 39 37 37 39 40 38 1
Carsten Hollmann 40 38 38 39 38 37 2
Ulf Otten 37 39 38 40 38 35 3
Heinz Drewes 38 37 38 39 38 40 34 4
Stefan Schumacher 39 39 38 38 38 39 5
Hans-HeinrichPeters 39 38 38 37 37 37 6
Enno Ehlers 37 37 37 38 38 7
Marco Thies 37 36 37 37 37 8
Torsten Schröder 38 9
Heiko Ziegler 38 10

Alterschützen
Bernd Cordes 39 40 39 38 38 37 37 1
Wilfried Glembock 40 39 39 39 2
Hartmut Schröder 38 37 36 37 40 39 3
Wilfried Witte 39 38 38 38 38 39 4
Walter Böhm 37 38 39 38 37 39 5
Thomas Hansel 37 37 39 39 37 6

Senioren  I  
Willi Immoor 36 39 39 37 36  1
Rolf Kastendiek 35 35 37 36 38 36 2

Senioren  II
Karl-Heinz v. Ohlen 35 35 37 37 37 37 1
Uwe Meyer 34 34 32 34 28 32 2

 


